Rackem & Wackem

John
Jeff
Vince
Son

8 Balls of Fury
Joseph

Hap

Tony

Richard

Steve

Here All Night
Russ

Natalie

Stephanie

Clint

No English
Edward

Denis

Mike

Mat

Pals
Lucky
Sam
Push
Arun

5 Palms
Emily
Taylor

Pete

Steezy
Anthony

Farside Players
Duff

Ken

Amani

Farshid

TEAM STATS
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Rackem & Wackem
Rackem & Wackem
Rackem & Wackem
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Wk
8 Balls of Fury
8 Balls of Fury
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Here All Night
Here All Night
Here All Night
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Wk
No English
No English
No English
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Wk
Pals
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5 Palms
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Farside Players
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Week 3

%
0.200
0.800
0.400
0.000

%
0.400
0.500
0.600
0.700
0.600

%
0.900
0.000
0.000
0.200

%
0.500
0.600
0.400
0.500

%
0.933
0.800
0.867
0.867

%
0.667
0.733
0.800
1.000
0.800

%
0.600
0.700
0.700
0.900

PTS
32
50
25
24

PTS
38
74
49
79
39

PTS
85
39
36
23

PTS
82
97
77
85

PTS
185
165
160
165

PTS
129
139

98
109
95

PTS
80
84
81

104

AVG
32.00
50.00
25.00
24.00

AVG
38.00
37.00
49.00
39.50
39.00

AVG
42.50
19.50
18.00
23.00

AVG
41.00
48.50
38.50
42.50

AVG
61.67
55.00
53.33
55.00

AVG
43.00
46.33
49.00
54.50
47.50

AVG
40.00
42.00
40.50
52.00



Chaz
Moe

Robinhood
Tahir

Robin

Cal

Jason

Russ

Whats That

Kevin
Maurice
Kyle
Shawn
Alberto
Robbie

2 Dollah Please

Keith
cl
Mo
Joe
Bob

Farside Players
Farside Players

Robinhood
Robinhood
Robinhood
Robinhood
Robinhood

Whats That
Whats That
Whats That
Whats That
Whats That
Whats That

2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please

Backlounge Bandits

Andy
Lisa
Karen
Ravi
Marcus

Heartbreakers

Neal
Jennifer
Kay
Donnie
Desirae
Cola

Bad Bunnies

Rylan
Zac

David
Brian

Backlounge Bandits
Backlounge Bandits
Backlounge Bandits
Backlounge Bandits
Backlounge Bandits

Heartbreakers
Heartbreakers
Heartbreakers
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Bad Bunnies
Bad Bunnies
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#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

%
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.400
0.600

%
0.200
0.400
0.000
0.300
0.067
0.400

%
0.800
0.667
0.733
0.600
0.900

%
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.200

#DIV/0!

%
0.400
0.000
0.400
0.500
0.000
0.200

%
1.000
0.600
1.000
0.800

0
0

PTS
37
55
49
58
44

PTS
63
34
12
58
64
27

PTS
154
146
142

41
100

PTS
14
14

8
27
0

PTS
27
17
29
80
43
24

PTS
68
34
65
57

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

AVG
37.00
27.50
24.50
29.00
44.00

AVG
21.00
34.00
12.00
29.00
21.33
27.00

AVG
51.33
48.67
47.33
41.00
50.00

AVG
14.00
14.00
8.00
27.00
#DIV/0!

AVG
27.00
17.00
29.00
40.00
21.50
24.00

AVG
68.00
34.00
65.00
57.00



Jasmin Bad Bunnies 0O O 0 #DIV/O! O #DIV/0!

All Be All Right Wk W L % PTS AVG

Jay All Be All Right 2 1 9 0100 44 22.00
Albie All Be All Right 2 2 8 0200 59 29.50
Gurav All Be All Right 3 3 12 0200 81 27.00
Wayne All Be All Right 3 4 11 0267 83 27.67
Sandy All Be All Right 1 0 5 0000 10 10.00



